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ANDREAS SCHIERENBECK
CEO

THYSSEN KRUPP

[ 1]

‘M WATCH VIDEO

BUE R EIBAR ThyssenKrupp


http://www.youtube.com/embed/SGXTWLQ76jI?enablejsapi=1;autoplay=1;showinfo=0;theme=dark;color=white;wmode=transparent;rel=0
http://www.youtube.com/embed/SGXTWLQ76jI?enablejsapi=1;autoplay=1;showinfo=0;theme=dark;color=white;wmode=transparent;rel=0
http://azureiottke.azurewebsites.net/
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Create the Internet of Your Things

www.InternetofYourThings.com
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dbo.MTR_DEV_STATS LOG HIST [Data] + X -
0 | % Y|H | Max Rows: | 1000 - ‘ O A
station_id station_name device_id device_name | trans_dt status_cd  status_value status_desc -
» 0427 [E R 02041B01 BMOQ 015-3-16 4:35-28 070 05260828240 0 e A T U R AT N Hi
0427 A
0427 EBE dbo.MTR_DEV_TRANS_COUNT [Data] + X v
0427 EIBAE "
027 EWE (] | v“Y | » | Max Rows: |1000 '|| T M|
0427 EfRE
zi §$ TRANS_DT | STATION_ID STATION_NAME | DEV_ID DEV_SNAME TRANS_COUNT -~
0427 BmE § P 20140601 0421 Zz75aEdL 01041501 TVO1 118
0427 EBAE ’ -
Pt B 20140601 0421 % dbo.I‘:;R|_SERVICE_|REPO‘RT_HIST [Data] & X dbc.MT_V_RANS_COUNT [Data]
. Y Y | b | MaxRows: |1000 - .
— — 20140601 0421 %
0427 E AR SEQID WOID WOP1 WO P2 WO DESC WO.. WOS.. WGID WG.. T#. DEVID DEV.. DEV.. =
0427 ezl 20140601 0421 ZAr M 20140 M cp INEPEEI L AS AP T S S S % D5 CNC-. #{S. 2014-. MCS-. HRA.. CRSC |
0427 EIBAE .| 4094  20150.. CM cp OCCHEATAER2-102R NULL  E5R CNC-. i 2015-.. MCS-.. &i&. CRSC |
0427 EBAE 20140601 0421 2 s 20141 oM cP INEPEHIC LB AT AR 11RRE NULL  B5E CNC-. 2014-.. MCS-.. ##%. CRSC |
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0427 ElBAE 4097  20140.. CM cp INEREI R AT AR A0 7R NULL  E5ERE CNC-... 2014-... MCS-.. #&. CRSC |
0427 “ﬂ 20140601 0421 | 4098 20141. CM CR A S IEEPAT BEAEMA T 18 20140.. B5EA CNC-. 2014-.. MCS-.. ##. CRSC |
0427 A 4099 20140.. CM CR il iSRRG 20140.. B5ER CNC- 2014-.. MCS-.. PCi.. CRSC |
0427 Bl 20140601 0421 E= 4100 20140.. CM CR el F s iFan @S 20140.. C25EA% CNC-.. 2014-.. TEL-P.. %I).. CRSC
0427 EIRE = 140.. €M cp T IS RRIE43N0BEERE NULL  E5EH CNC- 2014-.. TEL-P.. %If.. CRSC
20140601 0421 4101|0140 [ e e E S |CNC-—
0427 BB = 4102 20140.. CM cp EEE A T X B IENTER NULL  B5H CNC-. 2014-.. TEL-P.. B#. CRSC
0427 HH 20140601 0423 A0 4103 20141 cm cp CREMCCTVIES L bl En R EEAlF NULL D5 CNC-.. 2014-.. MCS-.. PCif.. CRSC |
“ico & 4104 20141.. CM cp T iR S i B SR B RE A S8R NULL  B5ERk CNC-. 2014-.. MCS-.. PCif.. CRSC |
20140601 0423 i 4105 20141.. CM cp E BAEsHE B FHFHLCPUM R NULL  BE5ER CNC-. 2014-.. MCS-.. HERA.. CRSC |
4106  20150.. CM cp i TfisE T RO IS NULL B5H CNC-. 2015-.. MCS-.. Ihfl  CRSC |
20140601 0423 jt 4107 20150.. CM cP i i T R COr BT NULL  E5HE CNC-. 2015-.. MCS-.. Ihit  CRSC |
20140601 0423 jlj 4108 20140.. CM cp POSATIST  RETHAS NULL  E5H CNC-. 2014-.. MCS-.. Ihft  CRSC |
4109 20140.. CM CR ARFOOEE EACCTVERRR 20140.. 25EAE CNC-... 2014-.. MCS-.. —fk.. CRSC |
20140601 0423 jt 4110  20140.. CM CR A GIERCCTVE R BResTER 20140.. C5Th% CNC-. 2014-.. MCS-.. 19"if.. CRSC |
4111 20150.. CM cp JbmEgls 1A RRT HTmEimEASsgE 20150, %R CNC-. 2015-.. MCS-.. M%. CRSC |
4112 20150.. CM cp il i ST & 20150.. B5%A% CNC-.. 2015-.. MCS-.. ZFih. CRSC |
4113 20140.. CM cP FEhOIGCOEME 175 B SAF NULL  BE58HE CNC-. 2014-.. MCS-.. —{f.. CRSC |
4114 20140.. CM cp FEPU S A b 2R T W 1 38 B R Al NULL  B5ER% CNC-. 2014-.. MCS-.. Y5%2. CRSC |
4115 20140.. CM cp PSR S s T A B R B e AR R AL As NULL  E5Ehk CNC-. 2014-.. TEL-C.. Z5f. CRSC .
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File Edit View Favorites Tools Help

Microsoft Azure

Search expeniment items

'i Saved Datasets
My Datasets
4 Samples
Adult Census Income...

Airport Codes Dataset

Automobile price dat...

Bill Gates RGE Image
Blood donation data
Book Reviews from A...
Breast cancer data
Breast Cancer Features

Breast Cancer Info

CRM Appetency Labe...

Bike Rental UCI datas...

Jo

VIEW RUM HISTORY

BJMTRC - Development - v2

0B e s

DISCARD CHAMGES: REFRESH

Properties

4 Linear Regression

Solution method

| Ordinary Least Squares V|

L2 regularization weight

[ 0.001 |

W Include intercept te...

Random number seed

W Allow unknown cat...

START TIME 5/8/201...
END TIME 5/8/201... v
FI APSFID TIME e00e00.0..

Quick Help hd

Create a linear regression model
(more help...)
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Linear Regression

Neural Network Regression
Decision Forest Regression
Booted Decision Tree

Regression

Bayesian Linear Regression

BALLER

Mean Absolute

Error

1.645314

1.7183

0.836082

0.557559

1.661037

Root Mean
Squared Error

2.263212

2.235722

1.532812

0.921331

2.270156

Relative Absolute

Error

0.635882

0.66409

0.32313

0.215486

0.641959

Relative Squared

Error

0.35498

0.346409

0.162829

0.058828

0.357161

Coefficient of

Determination

0.64502

0.653591

0.837171

0.941172

0.642839
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BJMTRC - BMO1- BMO8 Development > Score Model > Scored dataset
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StationID DevicelD Feature_1 Feature_2 Feature_3 Feature_4 Feature_5 Dev_Stats_1 Dev_Stats_2 Predictive Day
2L TVO1 48 13 40 9 4 20 30 5 Days
JEEIT TVO2 57 13 35 17 10 40 80 7 Days
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